WALK POWER MOWERS  |  ZERO-TURN MOWERS
YARD TOOLS  |  SNOW BLOWERS
2 0 2 5  C ATA L O G
BATTERY MOWERS & YARD TOOLS
*Battery manufacturer rating = 60V maximum & 54V typical usage. Actual voltage varies with load. ◊Based on average TraQline dollar share for walk behind mower market as of September 2024.
Cordless power this amazing deserves a line of tools as equally amazing. And they all need to work together—
in high-powered harmony. Done and done. Just like every job on your yard to-do list.
ALL-SEASON POWER

HANDLE Ergonomic Comfort Grip
BATTERY 2.5 ah, 135 wh (L135)
MOTOR Brushless DC
RUN TIME† Up to 60 minutes
CHARGE TIME 75 min
WARRANTY** 3-Year Tool, 3-Year
Battery
60V MAX* FLEX-FORCE PORTABLE POWER TOOLS
EASY TO CONTROL 60-VOLT MUSCLE
THAT NEVER GETS GASSED
Toro’s Flex-Force Power System® includes an interchangeable battery allowing you to use your
cordless lawn equipment products seamlessly. It’s the one cordless system you need to command a
full line of unbeatable battery operated lawn equipment from handhelds like trimmers and blowers
all the way up to the biggest, baddest, most powerful mowers in our battery-powered lineup.
LEAF BLOWER
MODEL / BARE TOOL 51821 / NA 51820 / 51820T 51822 / N/A 51826 / 51826T 51827 / 51827T
CFM (AIR VOLUME) 565 CFM 605 CFM 605 CFM 750 CFM 900 CFM
MPH (AIR SPEED) 110 mph 120 mph 157 mph 145 mph 165 mph
SPEED CONTROL Variable speed, Turbo boost
BATTERY

(Low Speed)
Up to 120 min
(Low Speed)
WARRANTY*** 3-Year Tool, 3-Year Battery
INDUSTRY-LEADING 900 CFM
Engineered with unmatched power, all-season performance and
a huge 900 CFM airflow to tackle mammoth piles of wet leaves
and heavy debris in record time. 49% more CFM with optimized air
system performance ‡‡
ONE TAP TURBO MODE
For continuously boosted power
HIGH-SPEED VELOCITY NOZZLE
Concentrates airflow to e�ortlessly lift piles of wet leaves
900 CFM LEAF BLOWER
STRING TRIMMER
MODEL / BARE TOOL 51831 / 51831T 51830 / 51830T 51837 / 51837T 51838 / 5188T
CUT WIDTH 13” - 15” 14” - 16” 14” - 16” 15” - 17”
TRIMMER LINE 0.080” Included 0.095” Included 0.095” Included 0.095” Included
SPEED CONTROL Variable
BATTERY

490 CFM I 100 MPH  BLOWER
TRIMMER
HIGH PERFORMANCE TRIMMING
Durable 0.080” line and productive
13” width cut
PRECISION CONTROL
Variable-speed trigger optimizes
run time and performance
MODEL 51881
NEW! NEW! NEW! NEW!
MODEL 51827MODEL 51826
NEW! NEW!
MODEL 51838MODEL 51837
NEW! NEW!
10” POLESAW
MODEL / BARE TOOL 51870 / 51870T
BAR LENGTH 10”
CHAIN PITCH/GAUGE Pitch .375” / Gauge .043”
CHAIN OIL CAPACITY 80 ml
CHAIN TENSIONING Tooled (Included)
BATTERY 2.0 ah, 108 wh (L108)
MOTOR Brushless DC
WARRANTY*** 3-Year Tool, 3-Year Battery
24” HEDGE TRIMMER
MODEL / BARE TOOL 51841 / N/A 51840 / 51840T
BAR LENGTH 24”
CUT CAPACITY 3/4”
BLADE MATERIAL Hardened Steel
STROKES/MINUTE 3200
HANDLE Rotating w/ Comfort Grip
BATTERY
2.0 ah,
108 wh (L108)
2.5 ah,
135 wh (L135)
MOTOR Brushless DC
RUN TIME§ Up to 45 min Up to 60 min
WARRANTY*** 3-Year Tool, 3-Year Battery
16” CHAINSAW
MODEL / BARE TOOL 51851 / N/A 51850 / 51850T
BAR LENGTH 16”
CHAIN PITCH/GAUGE Pitch .375” / Gauge .043”
CHAIN OIL CAPACITY 270 ml
CHAIN BRAKE Electric

EXCLUSIVE BLADE DESIGN
Provides a cleaner, more e�cient cut
MAKES QUICK WORK OF BIG JOBS
Tackle big jobs in less time with 24” bar
and 3/4” cut capacity
24” HEDGE TRIMMER
10” BAR & CHAIN
Up to 80 cuts of 4”x4” timber on a single charge∞
EXTENDS TO 8’ REACH
3 piece aluminum pole reaches up to 8 feet
COMFORTABLE TO USE
Standard comfort grip and protective
bar cover included
POLESAW
STICK EDGER
MODEL / BARE TOOL 51833 / 51833T
BLADE LENGTH 8”
BLADE MATERIAL Heat-Treated, High Carbon Steel
CUTTING DEPTH Up to 1” (Adjustable)
SPEED CONTROL Variable